Rang N°
1 65
2 70
3 43
4 75
5 45
6 47
7 52
8 38
9 63

10 36
11 54
12 35
13 41
14 59
15 62
16 34
17 74
18 72
19 58
20 46
21 71
22 64
23 48
24 49
25 40
25 42
27 73
28 53
29 51
30 56
31 37
31 55
33 69
34 169
35 50
36 39
37 67
38 17
38 28
38 44
38 57
38 60
38 61
38 66
38 68
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Sélectifs EO-AWC 2020 de la SCC

Sélectif EO-AWC Courcouronnes (91080) 22-23 février 2020

CLASSEMENT AU CUMUL DES 4 EPREUVES DU SELECTIF

Nom

RENAUD Mickaél
SERVAIS Patrick
BRUNA Virginie
WEBER Jordan
CACLIN Alexandre
CRESTEY Lise
DESMERY Maélle
BENATTI Brenda
RACZKA Thomas
AVRIL Solenn
EYRAUD Florian
ANDRE Sandra
BREITENSTEIN Laure
MANCA Fanny
POPLIN Francgoise
ANCERET Samuel
VELLA Sandra
TROUDE Raphaél
LEBOUCQ Caroline
CASTELAIN Renaud
STRANISCI Nicolas
RAYMOND Patrick
DAMON Serge

DE MONTCUIT Erwann
BOYER Annie
BROUDIN Morgane
VALLANTIN Caroline
DOUGNON Nelly
DELMAR Maud
KUNKLER Elodie
BARREAU Christine
FERAY Muriel
SALVA Jean-Paul
DEBARBAT Pauline
DEGAINE Tiphaine
BEZOUT Herve
ROURE Sandrine
KIEFFER Laurina
PIRO Mathieu
CACHAT Rémi

LE LUHERNE Fabrice
MARLET Anne

NOVE -JOSSERAND Geneviéve

ROUQUETTE Olivier
ROY Andrea

Chien

Ta

Sky

Ice Tea
Isko

Link

Maky
lummy
Fast

Must In Black
Kinta

Loeb

Liroy

Ipi Tombi
Jessy

Indi Le Noir
Néo
Sheitan
Idaho
Kaya

Lips Of Mayerling
Crazy
Futine
Loca
Crispy
Diesel
Neket-Moutig
Inés
Tamariska
Oligane
Fire

Zoom

Miss Girls
Neel

Neela
Classe

Lili

Jett

Makao
Natix

Nikita
Jackson
Folie

Mach In Blue
Hyace
Jaya

A11

316
289
42
400
58
34

341
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A12

242
56
400

230
276

J11

259
400
58
267
50

60
356

J12

400
283

307
320
278
296
330

52
231
325
107

48
237

50

42

46
134

Total

958
887
842
765
645
592
572
450
414
393
381
371
253
238
237
228
216
198
172
170
166
158
142
134
132
132
110
108
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